1 / 3
5.5V Coin Cell Type Super Capacitors
WEE Technology Company Limited
FLAT/RM 705, 7/F, FA YUEN COMM
BLDG NO.75, FA YUEN STREET,
MONG KOK, KL, HK

WEE Technology Company Limited
FLAT/RM 705, 7/F, FA YUEN COMM
BLDG NO.75, FA YUEN STREET,
MONG KOK, KL, HK
All details in this data sheet are subject to change without notice.
For more details and updates, please visit our website.
Copyright © 2000 WEE Technology, All rights reserved.
STANDARD RATINGS
Model Type
Capacity
F
ESR Ω Product size（mm）
DC AC 1kHz Diameter Height Pin distance
WUA-5R5-C104*050R C 0.1 100 50 13.0 6.5 5
WUA-5R5-H104*105R H 0.1 100 50 11.5 6.4 10.5
WUA-5R5-V104*047R V 0.1 100 50 11.5 12.33 4.7
WUA-5R5-C224*050R C 0.22 80 40 13.0 6.5 5
WUA-5R5-H224*105R H 0.22 80 40 11.5 6.4 10.5
WUA-5R5-V224*047R V 0.22 80 40 11.5 12.3 4.7
WUA-5R5-C334*050R C 0.33 80 40 13.0 6.5 5
WUA-5R5-H334*105R H 0.33 80 40 11.5 6.4 10.5
WUA-5R5-V334*047R V 0.33 80 40 11.5 12.3 4.7
WUA-5R5-C474*050R C 0.47 80 40 13.0 6.5 5
WUA-5R5-H474*105R H 0.47 80 40 11.5 6.4 10.5
WUA-5R5-V474*047R V 0.47 80 40 11.5 12.3 4.7
WUA-5R5-C684*060R C 0.68 30 15 20.5 7 6
WUA-5R5-C684*050R C 0.68 30 15 20.5 7.4 5
WUA-5R5-H684*200R H 0.68 30 15 18.7 5.5 20
WUA-5R5-V684*050R V 0.68 30 15 18.7 20.2 5
WUA-5R5-C105*060R C 1 30 15 20.5 7 6
WUA-5R5-C105*050R C 1 30 15 20.5 7.4 5
WUA-5R5-H105*200R H 1 30 15 18.7 5.5 20
WUA-5R5-V105*050R V 1 30 15 18.7 20.2 5
WUA-5R5-C155*060R C 1.5 20 10 20.5 7 6
WUA-5R5-C155*050R C 1.5 20 10 20.5 7.4 5
WUA-5R5-H155*200R H 1.5 20 10 18.7 5.5 20
WUA-5R5-V155*050R V 1.5 20 10 18.7 20.2 5
3 / 3
5.5V Coin Cell Type Super Capacitors